VING TSUN
KUNG FU SCHULE
BLACKDRAGON

WWW.VINGTSUN-BLACKDRAGON.CH




TRAININGSZEITEN

VING TSUN BLACKDRAGON

OBERNAUERSTRASSE 6
6010 KRIENS

DIENSTAG 18.00 -

KINDERTRAINING

DIENSTAG 19.00 -
DONNERSTAG 18.00-

KINDERTRAINING

DONNERSTAG 13.00-
SAMSTAG 1000 -

AUF ANFRAGE

19.00 UHR

20.30 UHR

19.00 UHR

20.30 UHR

12.30 UHR



